
HELSINGIN KAUPUNKI 10.2.2023
Tilat-palvelu
Muu

Kohteen nimi:

Osoite:

Kohdenumero:
Hankenumero
Toimiala:

Palvelukokonaisuus:

1 269,5
1 740 000

1 371
84 kk

30 500

Vuokra/maksulajit €/m2/kk €/kk €/vuosi
Tilavuokra: 24,03 30 500 366 000
Ylläpitovuokra: 2,96 3 758 45 093
Yleiskustannus: 0,67 851 10 207
Lisävuokra: 17,80 22 601 271 214
Kokonaisvuokra: 45,46 57 709 692 513

Lpk Tunturin ja Lp
Mellunmäen väistötilat

6942
2821P21606
Kasko

Aarrekuja 4

Vuokrattava ala, htm2:
Muutostyökustannus, €

Tilavuoka €/kk

Kasko/vare

Muutostyökustannus, €/htm2
Lisävuokran maksuaika
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